Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (600)

Route #: 600

Driver: Bus #:

RT-600 SEQUOYAH MS SUMMER BRG (7.8.24-7.18.24) M-TH 8A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:23 AM 3540 BUFORD HWY, 30329 GARDENS @ BRIARWOOD (OVERFLOW) 1 1
07:24 AM 3446 BUFORD HWY, 30319 & HILLCREST AT BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 2
07:27 AM 1635 BRIARWOOD RD, 30319 PARK TOWN APTS (BACK) 1 3
07:32 AM 2112 PLASTER RD, 30345 1 4
07:34 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 3 7
07:34 AM 2235 PLASTER RD ,30345 BELLA VILLAS APTS 1 8
07:34 AM 2283 PLASTER RD, 30345 SIENNA RIDGE APTS 1 9
07:34 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 2 11
07:42 AM 2544 INDEPENDENCE CT NE, 30345 VALLEY OAKS APTS A LOAD 1 12
07:45 AM 2200 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON CREEK APTS (2ND LOAD) 3 15
07:46 AM 2236 PLASTER RD,30345 @ BLOOM AT DRESDEN PARK 5 20
07:49 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 3 23
07:51 AM  MARLIN DR, 30341 & MARLIN WY, 30341 1 24
07:51 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 1 25
07:52 AM 2855 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 1 26
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: SEQUOYAH MS 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 570.SB1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (601)

Route #: 601

Driver: Bus #:

RT-601 SEQUOYAH MS SUMMER BRG (7.8.24-7.18.24) M-TH 8A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:20 AM 3852 MCELROY RD ,30340 FOXWOOD APTS

07:23 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR,30340 & ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS

07:24 AM  JETT DR, 30340 & CHATHAM DR, 30340

07:27 AM LITTLE JOHN WAY ,30340 & PIN OAK CIR (EAST)

07:30 AM 3217 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340

07:32 AM DARLINGTON OAK DR, 30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR, 30340
07:37 AM 3600 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30340 (SHALLOWFORD ARMS APTS)
07:37 AM 3548 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 (SHALLOWFORD PINES APTS)
07:39 AM CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 & SURREY CIR, 30341
07:43 AM 4725 BUFORD HWY ,30341 @ HUNTINGTON TERRACES APTS
07:44 AM  JANICE CIR ,30341 & CORAL WAY ,30341

07:45 AM BEVERLY HILLS DR, 30341 & CORAL WY, 30341

07:45 AM 3217 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341

07:48 AM SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 & ARROW CIR ,30341

N
N

P PR P OWRUORRRRERERREOA
H
a

07:591 AM  KAMMEYER LA ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 26
07:52 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (EAST) 27
08:00 AM SCHOOL: SEQUOYAH MS 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 570.SB2

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 21/ 2024 Page 2



